
BEML LTD
(A Government of India Undertaking)

New Thippasandra Post, BANGALORE – 560 075.
Tel.25022638/6, 25348770, Fax: 25245545

Corrigendum 1 to Tender No: 6300033375

All Bidders,

Quotation in e-mode was invited for Supply of NYLON BRUSH 12" DIA for our canteen at Bangalore
Complex. The Bid submission date is extended as follows:

FOR:

(a) Last date and time for submission of bid - 21.07.2020 / 1400 Hrs

(b) Time and date for opening of bid - 21.07.2020/ 1430 Hrs

READ AS:

(a) Last date and time for submission of bid - 28.07.2020 / 1400 Hrs

(b) Time and date for opening of bid - 28.07.2020/ 1430 Hrs

All other terms and conditions of the tender remain the same.

The Assistant General Manager
Purchase Department
BEML Ltd., Bangalore Complex
New Thippasandra Post,
Bangalore 560 075.


